
M-ceNr Kod UCI Nazwisko i Imię Klub Czas:

1 21 POL20000126 PAPIERSKI Damian UKS Koźminianka Koźminek 34,903
2 17 POL20000716 RICHTER Wiktor UKS Koźminianka Koźminek 35,207
3 109 POL20000104 KLASIŃSKI  Bartosz ALKS Stal- Ocetix – Iglotex Grudziądz 35,221
4 4 POL20000810 PROKOPYSZYN Filip LKS Trasa Zielona Góra 35,756
5 49 POL20000323 WALKOWIAK Kacper UKS Copernicus - SMS Toruń 35,824
6 84 POL20000211 REICH Oskar ALKS Stal- Ocetix – Iglotex Grudziądz 35,859
7 176 POL20000418 KUCHARSKI Bartosz GKK Opty  Mazowsze Grodzisk Maz. 35,877
8 110 POL20010101 KACHEL  Krystian ALKS Stal- Ocetix – Iglotex Grudziądz 35,896
9 23 POL20000323 JAKUBASZ Mateusz UKS Koźminianka Koźminek 36,166

10 42 POL20000412 MODLIŃSKI Macel GK Piast Szczecin 36,272
11 90 POL20001003 ŚCIBOR  Jakub ALKS Stal- Ocetix – Iglotex Grudziądz 36,621

12 117 POL20010722 DŁUGAŚ Adam KTK Kalisz 36,867
13 134 POL20010611 WIŚNIEWSKI  Dawid Klub Sportowy '' Społem'' Łódź 36,888
14 26 POL20010804 PLUTA Dawid UKS Koźminianka Koźminek 37,012
15 52 POL20010106 MUZALEWSKI Robert UKS Copernicus - SMS Toruń 37,029
16 48 POL20010419 GAŁKA Michał UKS Copernicus - SMS Toruń 37,243
17 31 POL20000606 KAMIŃSKI Kamil Grupa Kolarska Palnet X BOGO Szczecin 37,321
18 9 POL20000808 KLEMENTOWSKI Kornel LKS Trasa Zielona Góra 37,391
19 116 POL20000223 KOTULSKI Przemyslaw UKKS Imielin Team Corratec 37,433
20 38 POL20010627 PATORA Krzysztof LUKS Dwójka Diesel Truck Stryków 37,555
21 106 POL20000425 BIELAK Jakub KTK Kalisz 37,723
22 125 POL20001104 GRZENKOWICZ Nikodem GKS Cartusia Kartuzy 38,027
23 2 POL20010131 DROBEK Hubert LKS Trasa Zielona Góra 38,208
24 56 POL20010808 WOJTYSIAK Dawid KTK Kalisz 38,414
25 94 POL20010129 FRĄCZAK Bartek UKS Copernicus - SMS Toruń 38,556
26 51 POL20010814 BIERNACKI Filip UKS Copernicus - SMS Toruń 38,731
27 95 POL20010202 RYSZEWSKI Kamil UKS Copernicus - SMS Toruń 39,001
28 16 POL20000428 GRUSZCZYŃSKI Piotr LKS POM Strzelce Krajeńskie 39,302
29 135 POL20010409 BARWIŃSKI Wiktor Klub Sportowy '' Społem'' Łódź 41,125
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M-ceNr Kod UCI Nazwisko i Imię Klub

MISTRZ  POLSKI 
21 POL20000126 PAPIERSKI Damian UKS Koźminianka Koźminek

I WICEMISTRZ POLSKI 
17 POL20000716 RICHTER Wiktor UKS Koźminianka Koźminek

II  WICEMISTRZ POLSKI 
109 POL20000104 KLASIŃSKI  Bartosz ALKS Stal- Ocetix – Iglotex Grudziądz

4 4 POL20000810 PROKOPYSZYN Filip LKS Trasa Zielona Góra

5 49 POL20000323 WALKOWIAK Kacper UKS Copernicus - SMS Toruń

6 84 POL20000211 REICH Oskar ALKS Stal- Ocetix – Iglotex Grudziądz

7 176 POL20000418 KUCHARSKI Bartosz GKK Opty  Mazowsze Grodzisk Maz.

8 110 POL20010101 KACHEL  Krystian ALKS Stal- Ocetix – Iglotex Grudziądz

9 23 POL20000323 JAKUBASZ Mateusz UKS Koźminianka Koźminek

10 42 POL20000412 MODLIŃSKI Macel GK Piast Szczecin

11 90 POL20001003 ŚCIBOR  Jakub ALKS Stal- Ocetix – Iglotex Grudziądz

12 117 POL20010722 DŁUGAŚ Adam KTK Kalisz 

13 134 POL20010611 WIŚNIEWSKI  Dawid Klub Sportowy '' Społem'' Łódź

14 26 POL20010804 PLUTA Dawid UKS Koźminianka Koźminek

15 52 POL20010106 MUZALEWSKI Robert UKS Copernicus - SMS Toruń

16 48 POL20010419 GAŁKA Michał UKS Copernicus - SMS Toruń

17 31 POL20000606 KAMIŃSKI Kamil Grupa Kolarska Palnet X BOGO Szczecin

18 9 POL20000808 KLEMENTOWSKI Kornel LKS Trasa Zielona Góra

19 116 POL20000223 KOTULSKI Przemyslaw UKKS Imielin Team Corratec

20 38 POL20010627 PATORA Krzysztof LUKS Dwójka Diesel Truck Stryków

21 106 POL20000425 BIELAK Jakub KTK Kalisz 

22 125 POL20001104 GRZENKOWICZ Nikodem GKS Cartusia Kartuzy

23 2 POL20010131 DROBEK Hubert LKS Trasa Zielona Góra

24 56 POL20010808 WOJTYSIAK Dawid KTK Kalisz 

25 94 POL20010129 FRĄCZAK Bartek UKS Copernicus - SMS Toruń

26 51 POL20010814 BIERNACKI Filip UKS Copernicus - SMS Toruń

27 95 POL20010202 RYSZEWSKI Kamil UKS Copernicus - SMS Toruń

28 16 POL20000428 GRUSZCZYŃSKI Piotr LKS POM Strzelce Krajeńskie

29 135 POL20010409 BARWIŃSKI Wiktor Klub Sportowy '' Społem'' Łódź
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